TERTUN WATY ST 19 HWiaw R agifasnay s, foram 31, fearae wdm
¥ frfir it @1 aidberor oa Pritaror uRide |
srafir 0170472022 ¥ 31/03/2025
R
(@) A SiPparor ufede:- |
T sidparor ud Frig wrdest & sifolf 3% 0k @Y ¢ refarél @t adaE
3P &0 B SR FH&T & SR Hf=offa ORF o1 =Ry aRRRIY “& R g mar g |
o ¥ afiga 7 on w2 sifuffa R & guf Ruer 3q sifda wrfardt o
ST & 9 faHFT T 3aiTd BRIl S |
(F) HERIUN YaT9 AT HATAH Y Hgldeayd 379, & sidbaror srafir 0472022
¥ 0372025 ¥ urE 7€ TRIR sifafiaarst s1aR Ay TeR @ €:-
H STufRl BT AR | R w@n | iz arEt
@ | E:)
1. TR T B fhu TR I R G gRI$BH | 5.2 1.02+0.12
Wﬁ&mﬁamﬁﬁ?ﬂaﬁ 5.3 1.14

2. Ul SR oo g gaunayg e 9 9| 10 1.06
HLEIA I1Y et IR J DA |

3. W §q d& HICHR G YA BT | | 11 0.18
WGl

®) HeRIUT Y ISHY WabRR Aeidged o, e & & siafy
01.04.2022 ¥ 31.03.2025 & AW &1 & g gfkoma el R A few e g, &t
g TS T IHier gRT T3 22.03.2025 ¥ 02.05.2025 deb & # fbar T | faga
it &q fFafe@d art & aae faar

39 :- 09/2022, 09/2023 T 08/2024

Y :- 12/2022, 03/2024 9 11/2024



STH T ;- “YHIOG fhar e § fob adur sidamn ud Hferor ufdded &1 uregul
HEIaened & U §RI SUTs s s ga-rsl g Sfiee R uid & |
T gRT U &1 8 59t o 716d T o1t a1, Yo UaH 7 &3 & (UK
T fgurera uew Iy ol wiEn fqun fael off geR @ ITRarh A8 § | Ry &1
IMeIfiE Had [gd o &g 9utid 7 ae g a8 |

@) OIdAF 3ibeun ve fFAdlemr afodes emafy & dRM Fafafee et

3ITexu1 Td frawur st & &= & #rda 38 -
Woo SITgYUT T faavur Siferamt &1 A1H Safy
1, Tt =F, T AR TA 01.04.2022 ¥ 31.03.2023
2. oI HHR IH 01.04.2023 ¥ 22.08.2023
3. 9 HHER 23.08.2023 ¥ 31.03.2024
SIH &1 Yeep:-

HERIUN YeTd IS WD TR Hsﬁaamq_&na,%rww%mfﬁomm.éozz
W 31.3.2025 P AW BT 3hefU Yedb T24,000 i1 74T, [ T TRies & U7 1.
19172025 fe=ie 02/5/2025 GRT UUFTER] Helad I STHT 63 §1) 31Ug fdar T qur
forae ufsw & wurE gRT BITST Faid TEHR! § Wi ofd & db I
W1 315689 faich 02/05/2025 % HIEHH F 3HH&vl Yeb B P, fgHraa Uew
T avat udte faum, Rren & T T o f3mn | sidheT Yo @1 [qaRu
W@HW@% -

| far ad WITRAT (%) | SHET P (3)
@
1) 2022-23 3368632 8000
2) 2023-24 3361021 8000
3) 2024-25 3646666 8000
ART 24000




4. fo<ha fufq -
| RRION YT o IR T o, e 3 8 o 01/04/2022

¥ 31/03/2025 T I Hepierg [4<ita fRufa fore Wb 4 o, fSrgept fagd faavor wera
aRRfRTE @ W R T  quT S sldbar Sfafdl SR HeTEed R TR fft
Fifera fafe, fagm B, graerem ufayfe AR g serda gereray afaugfa [y ot
S SRd &1 € @3 by S @7 8 |

HERTUI YdTT ISP WY Helldelerd 37d & 3ditl 01/04/2022 ¥ 31/03/2025 9% B
Tepferd fa<ita fRufa

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8
| ¥ | URMWeAY | am T oa anT =Y Sifaw 2y
T (3+4+5) (6-7)
1 2022-23 24922665 2510007 858625 28291297 915269 27376028
2 2023-24 27376028 2360154 | 1000867 30737049 1846501.36 | 28890547.64
3 2024-25 | 28890547.64 | 2159816 | 1486850 | 32537213.60 1616575 30920638.64
Detail of Closing Balance as on 31.03.2025
1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10
Sr no. Name of Balance as per Depesit in Saving | FDR Depaosit Cash in Total Difference Name of Saving
Fund Cash Book Ale hand (4+5+6) (7-3) Bank A/t No.
1 Amalgamat 23891633.64 13793067.64 10102866 0.0¢ 23895933.64 4300,50 KCC Bank | 2000905
ed Fund Amb 8102
2 Science 5713317.00 3090335.00 2622982 0.00 5713317.00 0.00 Canara 4598101
Fund Bank Amb 000122
3 Library 756980.00 756980.00 0.00 0.00 756980.00 0.00 KCC Bank | 2000902
Fund Amb 0360
4 Forfeited 558708.00 558708.00 0.00 0.00 558708.00 0.00 KCC Bank | 5005336
Library Amb 1702
Fund
Total 30920638.64 18199090.64 12725848 0.00 30924938.64 4300.00




5.1

5.2

3R P BRI :-

fieh 31.03.2025 I AT A8 & 24300.00 HT 3R Ul 7T, HgTidered
ER1 SR} 3% o 1o 31.03.2025 T8 YA g TR =18t T 7T 4 e fga
faavor aftfry @ w ii%a Y 3 9% g ool & gxfar m g
o= - '

f&d 31.03.2025 @1 ASTH I HETdTeTd 3T DI T12725848.00 ! A fafim
ol B qrafy o dier T & Siatia Mafkia o, o fawga faaor ey uifRrg -1~
R e T g | |
Arafi &ar § e 1 fFaw W § R €1.02 9@ F $H 16 $) srgraift s
qw - |
oTeb e HetfaeTery s gRT faftrs 1 fAferdt & wrafey s e 7 foy ™
% &t oRusdl (ol W d& gR1 ueH fbT TSI &1 S B3 W Ul T4 b
S g ety aRRP v~ IR Ex1E 12 s ®f AR, e o iy 1101884 s
2, Trafty o gier | faw & we o iR erafdy &g M sarsl o3 9, arafas

0, U BN arel oS A ¥ H SO AR UGH P T8 ¢ | SWiad arid

T &7 UHI0T 3fdbarur TRET H A1 19072025 T 30.04.2025 §RT
gy Aeiey & e arn , foryds Ui W HERI0N WdTd TS [ FTde R
He1fderer s & U e Sit41.6. / 38 AHl / 2025-120 f&Hid 02/05/2025 §RI
Siperur @ gl fan T for wrafd o R AU TR 1 A &1 A SEia 96
Y IoTHR T SHb&u IR aEIRRUTT ¥ 3iharul ol aTd BRI SIU | 3fd: T
g & snaxas HRAE H[ & IWRId BH UK DI 7S SIS DI A BT TR
ST Y 39T HH ST U 1 AR ! W Ad d b U aYd B Hglidenad [fe
R H ST DG A G SFFHIRHT § a0l Bl ST HRIT S |




5.3 WAty s are1 H FrafR Tk e sare w 20.12 w1 Ft smae @ St

5.4

BT :- _
fofsrd Bfe & v s @) veifdaTey s gRT wrafey st areret] & At
Ry e a1, TReg, e et & afdfa o<l & wrafer s dien & Rk i w
e Tt B | § gRI Wd W TR B B B 78 ), el s sifufs
1961 B YRT 196 T BRI FAUNT gRT 3ifSfa oa1e1 7 fars! 317 311 & Tlld TR STadR
(TDS) ST HEIAl/HAHR T Tad (exempted) TN T § | 39 YR §6 gRI WG TR
M Bl Bkl MAHTER IRd 81 § | 9 39 R 9 [T WP $A aR
e Tl I 3fdafur i TB 169/2025 f3i® 29/03/2025 ERT 38
foran a1, ForTds ufasTR # HERIUT Udid IGe 1 WadbR delidenad g & U
G SiT W/ 3fifee A / 2025-102 T&HTE 26/04/2025 ERT SdH&01 61 Giad faa
TR foh SAPBR il P Aol o T S d 4 TR {1 &I ¥g1 & dlfd
& 10T, TR BT RBE 8 9F | 36 Fol Briars! ¥ {beful b 1 faiTd Sar S|

Name Name | F.D. No Period " Interest TDS
of Bank | of Accrued Deducted on
Fund Accrued
interést
SBI AF 11309532388 | 30.10.2020 to 312367 11876
Amb 30.10.2023
SBI AF 30615349257 19.12.2020 To 3115 30
Amb 19.12.2023
Total 11956

Srperd fadia yewie & R a1 ot sifafvaa sarer 9 dfa 381 :-

R & HY / S Udlg &7 [0 & & IuRid yran 7w i a3 auf §
Gru1 & faftrs s=d @l § 2.50 HRIS ¥ 3.00 FRIs T B i f5m1 fodt Suaa &
Uy gt f, Safe 5 9y & ot & Iha Ran 1@ o e, IkIRG 9 s
Qage Tal Gy ver w3 gyl Teifdeed & o Risrrde Bl iR Sud
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fbaT SITT Fifesd o1 | $9 YR Helidarerd gR1 i ©E 9 Uik 6T 1 Yob g Fifert
DI AR DI B b DHedT01 §g oHT B & IURId d THRAD S| D A H T@d
BU Y Y @] [§HEd UR PR §RT THI-9HY IR 39 fdvg ¥ o’} srgewn ud
PRl & SfUR 5y YEbR / TPaPd Seb 1 Trafe) S dreir A i3 e S
o Pl AR W mreifveer IRy 3 sror & T arfaRer o o T 8wl o
TR I MR BT 9N GR 9 7 bt SuaivT & wreid Wi H 81 3@ W Hgifdered
Y ) =019 & wU U §) 9 arehl o T erguffa &if g8 8 | o TRl
e & s e & g wd Ry Y e W A v @ orden B S A
fochar srazaemdiai & &I ® IWd §U 3T g ardaiiae grafy s & FHafke s
B FIHTEAT P TR IE, P B B0 Dl YHIAd [bY T e & =g H
Sifafkad 3mg ure g1 9o, Y B Hed1vl & [T UaRT & aR o 9 | 39 gay &
od HRIaTE! Y fHeur B Ut ST BRI §Y |
1.61 UG P HTamdia Rasrag ufasyfa ar:-

TeIfA=Ied gRT STt Gedeiad Hlayfd &t 3af¥ 31.03.2025 T TUFT g1
B 73 f R o wie s F 0T WA 16472025 fGHA® 26/03/2025 GRT HIaia
TR TR R G / st SR URgd e 3 31 e T, R
YfgTR § AERIUN UaTd JsTeh 14 WIaeh R HeIfdeerd SitE & U3 4@ gt i v/
sfifge A 7 2025-83 faAi®w 19/04/2025 GRT FHIAKIK YIde™d Uidyfd safy
31.03.2025 d 9 AR, IR 160600 &) HEUT F GRM FHEmid
aererd ufayfa Ff 7 gxaicRor e fear w, ot o aR gfY §6 uhEs 9
faieh 17.04.2025 &Y h&iuT TR HI & 718 8 |

B J& CL BHE HE ® Drardid Jeaeray
ufayfa @t it (2)

1 2020-21 377 100 37700

2 2021-22 688 100 68800

3 2022-23 541 ' 100 54100

R 160600




q% Jfafiad g gand fear orar § fo ufawr 7 oft sremdia geaswsrea ufayfa
Y B grafRig W § FroaaR s faa s g fear s
30.34 919 & TH.U. d TH.SHIH. D BETST A T B BT 3ATFd TU F
3w agell BT
Teifyaras & B Rt @ st o= g T R meifderay gRT eibar safy
04/22 T 03/25 & G HIE 09/22, 09/23 T 08/24 H UHU.  TH.HIH. B SEHS A
I B B SFIGT U ¥ 300 Tid e Ul S & &R ¥ ayg @ 78 o,
Said e Fewe, Bmgd ude GIGR & UF BT EDN-H(8)3(7)1/76 fetid
29.06.2001 FRT SRT fRen-Fax & SrgaR fwreht sl=mpgs BEst A e wiy
&1 YA H BT DIy Y wraye T8 § | g e sfafyl SR Jad B & Y
B Tl 3 o RITRUINER 34200 31 e agelt 31 1w @t B, it
e Tug W § 1 Rt smmeh R o1 oY sra @ sie =6 fomn m an |
3{cT: Fory AR ST 3iahefur I TUF H-- g ST gTemT ¥ 183/2025 faie
17.04.2025 gRT UUHTER Hgied ¥ 3RiE fbdr T f o Iad |4t 8= A
Ryrrareht & af e, ot wfis B 59 UBR # o agel W ol @ @ o
AT B O, TR § o U g Riansh gy sifee 99 / 2025-81 i
19/04,/2025 GRT a¥Td HRAT 71 {6 Jad agelt Sfiemes TR tida ¥ dob-iol
W F SR B T off, O adE | Sl Har o g ayl yidsy | ot e
B gRIGR e 3 seh | 59 sifafved Iad ageh @ e gRI e B F oft
ST HRal faan TR g | o IRIRi o Sirdn § 16 wfdsy H 39 UeR $t 3 @l A

GG S Gifer fobar g |
P g P | AW | oEei @t | wuld | IR @)
e | ares | TR
1 2022-23 | UOL st 5 300 1500
2 2022-23 | THT 3rd 4 300 1200
3 2022-23 | GH®ME. | 1¢ 26 300 7800
4 2022-23 | WP, | 3 23 300 6900




5 2023-24 | THT. 75t 4 300 1200
6 2023-24 | UHTU 3rd 3 300 900
7 2023-24 | THHMH. 1st 19 300 5700
8 | 2023-24 | wASHMH. |. 34 26 300 7800
9 2024-25 | UHU 31 4 300 1200
T 34200

%0.01 9T F1 fgurad udwr fyfaemey e fAfy &t oyt 7 o -

3pafuT 319 01/04/2022 | 31/03/2025 F R BEI W U 3 DI W1 AR
gl TR & deiidee gR1 Bl ¥ ferrad udw fayfaumem faerg Ay (HPu
Development Fund) 1 fra fiavumgar z888.00 &1, e wew Ryl
ReifOres ARG & TF F-AT 5-25/2013-HPU (Acad) f&Ti® 11.07.2016 & aftid =T 9
&1 B agel Bt T ff | 31 o IR ATHET sidaro iR $AT 172/2025 IS
04.04.2025 R WA Ay & - aran 141, 59 o Agiidene gRI «id
HRIATE! B gU 3iha01 &1 gferd far man fF Iad 0 a9 @1 TS AT 2888.00
@) Il TrERT § SR, TR it A F @i 08.04.2025 & wHT Bar A 1
&, Rt ST SR U S TR S I 3HHE01 GRE FHR A TS |

wa | Wi B | BT | SHHIG | agelt | aget | B
@ | S G| g | Mg | ayget
T 54 g afy

1 RF-22- 3ifsdr | dloig | 22BCMI00 | 250 40 210
1622 T

2 RF-22- 3FHS | ST 22HIN0O95 | 250 40 210

3 |RF-22. | ®/id | @@ |22POLI23 |250 |16 234
1526 T

&



4 RF-22- Higar |&tm | 220IN075 | 250 16 234
1603 eeee|

q 888

0.01 maﬂlﬁmamﬁﬁmw@ﬁﬁtﬁﬁﬂgﬁwﬁamﬁﬁm
BT aGE 7 BT -

3id&fur 3afdl 01/04/2022 ¥ 31/03/2025 & ERIF BHEI W U A DI Aid GRME
a1 a1 fos weifaeEera gR e Ry (@) fgHre Ud= WRER & U TS
EDN-A-Kha(8)1/2001 f&ie 01.06.2010 & U ABSENCE AND OTHER FINES &
% T30 b STIR Absence fine (per practical) ¥3.00 ufd didemd ufd 8 que
& oy uRfRIP & AR ¥612.00 & & aydl @1 75 i, B IR A
yyHER Heied & o 9w ® U 9§ amn T, oY o) mgifdeed gRI @G
HRIaTE! B §U 3ib& & Yrd forar ma % gufRufa gue Y & 0 agd @
TE U 2612.00 St aqel Wi Wam 2383 fGAid 01.04.2025, 2384 feiw
04.04.2025 9 2387 f&-a 19.04.2025 §RI WERIT ¥ Hecs {Hiyd e o s e
& 3, e oo o oY ¥ T F b SR Y oAl T |

wa [Re [gw @ OR|oad [agd v |ww agd
e JquiRfy | dfdewen | avwa i | wfy afy
®)
1 A 64 3 192 0 192
fasr
2 Hifds 155 3 465 78 387
RIS
3 S iRED 11 3 33 0 33
faqm
qnT 612




10 ¥1.06 GG &1 K01 I IeId 1 Goonad Ruar d 7 Hame? 919 ga 96
A HIAH TN:-

B A ol @ Sifa SR ur T fa TRiieTed g g TRIEnsl &7 SR
ey, UgaH UF 9 3= YUl S1 fgHrae U= IS Eumerd fRer 3 9 HIaidh
MY e TR A FfAgnE Smfa Hds Tl S g1 3T T IoR ¥ Ja Ul SR HRar
O A gd 1g ot SFTUfRy UAT U o i RO § Wi Al faear T, Sifes e
AR $© TSR0l & W B dl § | Iad SAATAr BT YUl Sideul
ST B 179/2025 f&A1% 09.04.2025 §RT UUHTER Heled & e a1,
fSrge Tgw & o U7 Yo Ransiidie, sifge anr / 2025-104 i
26/04/2025 GRT 3@ Hard 711 b Hiasy § Ug=r U, 78 U1anst o 3iieR ey
@1 Suars 3nfe qev1 & ISP GEoned Rraen ¥ g Har S | 3 R
fera e & o wfasn & oo R Ieie i GEunerd ¥ gt sarl Sl gt fean
S |

PH | HhsHIWY ARBW | AFSTEI | BHABTAW | AR (3) | fewgoht
I J&I 9| g |48
Hle
1 UgdH  UA | 55 49 M/S S.K | 25000 | Ugdld YA
iy 12/22 Trading o BUATS
Company
Amb
2 wfa = | 100 78 New Shiva | 80712
03/24 Offset BT
Printers Shop P 3R
No.2 Bachat QﬂEﬂ Edl
Bhawan Wﬁp
Complex :
Near SDM
Office Amb,
Distt. Una HP
qrT 105712

11 %0.18 1A & @Y g 9% PIED WG YA BT :-
fgotio fag faym & w3 = 9 &hU3)-5/2004 o 23.08.2011 9 TH
&1 U7 a1 20.11.2013 7 g+ Ry &1 wy Ay o fsw 7w 2 i 210000

10




a':)j

a1 39 FW B T B YiaH TSR], awgsit @ @le / darei & fon
RTGS/NEFT & He ¥ 31 8% @1d & 1 a1 Y, WReg Hgiiaeed & 3{beor
3afyy 04/22 ¥ 03/25 dF & GG AIE 03/24 ¥ fafsa Ry ¥ fou ¢ =@ ) S
SR ORI TR 6 SRH gRT fAERER 218000 &1 YTdH 4 USRI 95 IH{ Wie
WY 3ty &Y AP GRI YT 7 B35 18 H Y foean T o, Sife I Frdwi /
e 9 iR sdEe §R & WY - 91y ure R Frawi & o g B |

HU  dSWR | O9d uen | faa yrae | e | fewoft

gen e |afevie  weng R | O o e
CRIl fedie | @)

1 99 085941 286 18000 | Dr. WM 3T | Refreshment for Prize
03/24 09.03.24 | (AP Winners on the Occasion

Chemistry) of Annual Prize
Distribution Function.
ghy 18000

12

3(d: g0 g T SR Sidh&fur STER™TeH1 ST 178/2025 f&Hid 09.04.2025 &
TR H 30+ U g fRiemsh 3t wy sifee A4t/ 2025-103 faHi® 26/04/2025 §RI
3T DA TR b Iad YT SlaeR HWM M A 30 O 9 & o T, o
PR Ik M BT YA Sidex Foon vt &1 fovar man gy yfass & T8 i ot
RIGRT 8 1 el | sr: Tt / Fiéel & faudia fee e o & e i &
SffrareT @t wniraT | 39HR T8 feran S Teedl | Sfd: YUTaR] Heied &1 iR
foar wran ® fr sy & Fradl &1 $er @ uraH @d gu 11 61 YIdH faar S
g R | |

UEH T & U UR 0.15 TRA BT TIF Y &+ a1 :-

3 &fuT 3y & af 2024-25 F TR 2000 TSI TAI T HEUT 15 Ufd Tga=
U B STHT GST Sfed 35400 &1 YT fabsa 71, fSres JURTwT Uit Tgam el d1Td
£17.70 oS, wafs Rian FRxTe @) RAET TN ¥ TF TS No.EDN-A-
Kha(8)1/2001 feqi®d 01.06.2010 & SR College Annual Charges (Non-
Refundable) ¥ oH TReAT 7 UR UgdH U & &% Ul 79 210 § | 39 THR HeTaenad

" gRI #7.70 (17.70-10) Ufd U= U &1 &3 ¥ 15,400 (2000 UgHI U x 7.70) PI

11




L t‘w‘% A

13

TaE St e T, T Sy ¥ UuFRE UeRIUN UaTg ISa SiaeR
HEIfdeTed 3, ¥ 1 URI&d o UF Y&T: 189/2025 f&id 28/04/2025 GRI 3108
o a1 o afe FRewera g1 UgeH uF &1 X # gfg &1 72 R 1 39 sidbarr 2y
TR FraT ST ST Al S FIem § e SR MY oy F O RaTs W,
foreres wferawR # Hgifderey gRT @i Hridrét 34 §U i oF g faar ma

o sif¥e W @) T I @1 Wi B F dF @ra ¥ feqid 28.04.2025 F @

ol fean T 8, et S IR gy I Urae® § Sidaun SR X ot T |
feurae gy ufvags fAom & frarad ae=R U 7 ®31 &S SR 20.05 TG BT
GJWHTHWWT:-

orfsra Y @ frg o o 3t g SR o e i B & o [t @dea
yfafir # feeer R 89 g & fory femmaa oy ufkae A @ Rargdt argw ura
e} T T o oiR A &) aren @ el eepe gafe arseR & 9 Suos ¥ | fRAra
Ty URag T GRS &1 & ST aTell 50% §e BT R ard=R Uitd 9 634 &
BRI 24550.00 B [HAT & =0 7 3ifep e fovan mar, o fg faawonrgar
STTT T § | 3Hhef0T & SR ARGl URIefd & U U 174/2025 f&A1® 07/04/2025
SR T e HETfaees ans, frar A1 & e afran T o, o ufaswR |
gy gRT @ld Srfarel 3 gU et & e ¥ ¥ giua e m {e
Jad 0 Tl § gHa g1 T § | 59 JHfaiga gt JfraE Fidwre, ki fRran
ud gar srfwd, ferrad uexr Ryfdered R & o -1 5-96-97-HPU(Sports)
AGM T 12/08/2014 % U3 & &9 & Y@ER 81 [P0 T & au1 Sod 31 Wi
P TS A 24550.00 B I B A P 7 f&ier 08.04.2025 B wHT HaT 4
7S 8, Forgas) s o gfY 9 UrIee § 3iba eRH &R ol TS |

('\

Voucher Particulars Student Paid Bus Bus fair to be Excess

No & (venue with Date) ' Strength Fair(Full) | Payable after = | Payment of

Month 50% Discount Bus Fair
by HRTC

01/2023 Group — 111 Held at GC
Mandi from 02.12.22 to
04.12.222

71 HPU Youth Festival 13 "~ 19100 4550 4550

30 T8 g1 [T W1 § 1o HIS A 59 UHR Bl 3 A ARTS o |

12




14 fafya AR @ e €1 o i ¥ &1 g $33 & IR A9 a9
T ) forevs @ <o HearT -
TRIfaee & A Y IRex $t g SR Uy 741 o AgTidened gRi
310 UreTuS| ud eIl ol faft nfafafern ud sl & Mded gg faiya g
3 = § Y e mar o7 | Sefe Raraa vewr s Fem 2000 & fFow
189 % SFIEY SHfirm Iy 1 TG Forg 33 g ot IR ol ) 7 of, 9
Jexg 9 b & quf g & IuRid 15 fort & oifar Heamn o gifesd € sy sield
®1 1E I D) AT i / FHOR I W IYA [HT S &1 YayH 5 | SiiE
F gy a1 o fau T Sifim 1 o1 @ gd @58 T uge sryar JHIIT 819 & U
3 Al e R & S exarar T o | 31 39 IR RN e o ¢ fe ufesy A
U S B THY AT g g GRUAR IUT SIIHIT 399 SFER gl i
ot 1 oY, Forr i & wird/emers gfdF e &1 el o Wb Ut IHISH
ﬁ%m%&mﬁﬁwq@ﬁ%ﬁmaﬁhmﬁﬁmﬁw%mw

R Yiq™ & guicadr =1 T oI |
Name | Vr. Date of To whom | Amount Actual Balance | Receipt No
of fund | No. advance . paid paid Expenditure / Date of
refund
fofgg | 50 | 29.11.2022 | diadiy@r | 50000 41360 | 8640 ,
EIo) arf 04.01.2023
fifeg | 39 | 10.10.2023 PGl 70000 57799 12201 1997
PRy = ot - - | 05/12/2023
(AP
Music)
fafeg | 25 | 25.092024 | PHONI 28400 22714 5686 86
BIR] S SIG 16.10.2024
fofgg | 40 | 06.11.2024 | Taurad 35050 29025 6025 2500
S Riz | 29.11.24
foftg | 41 | 06.11.2024 | gal 23200 19605 3595 | 2496
B4Ry 26.11.2024

13



15

16

17

YUSR IR & I@-3@d & 9y H -

- Heifdee & fWida [ gy oz B 9 o 3t 18 9l e § ©ie
forext 1 St SR ur T s T @ Wi 18 S wd ergusa Ut @t
et BT IEAT- 3TN HUSR A A T Y U &l e 1 3 T[4 fhar T g,
et fgrmaa we faa e 2009 9 41RT 138 & Sidvid SUHIST Ud UHIST HUSR
IR -3 TR BT SiHar] g | 39 sifalved i & urn 1 fo fage
iy & ' 15 UMy ud @WWWWWWH’IWWM
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Consolidated year wise Financial Position of Govt. Degree College Amb Distt. Una HP
1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8
Sr No Opening Total . Closing
t
Year Balance Income Interest (3+4+5) Expenditure Balance (6-7) |-
1 2022-23 24922665 2510007 858625 28291297 915269 27376028
2 2023-24 27376028 2360154 1000867 30737049 1846501.36 | 28890547.64+
3 2024-25 28890547.64 2159816 1486850 | 32537213.6 1616575 wommommm.mb\a&
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Financial Position of Govt. Degree College Amb Distt. Una HP Year 2022-23

_

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8
Sr. No. Name of Fund Opening Income Interest Total Expenditure | Balance (6-7)
Balance (3+4+5) W
1 | Amalgamated Fund 194183767 | 2102367 643610 / | 22164353 899521 212648327}
2 Science Fund 4326905 ~ 325440 180383 4832728 4123 48286057
3 Library Fund 5023867 82200 15951 600537 0 600537,
4 Forfeited Library 674998/ 0 18681 693679 11625 682054
Fund
Total 24922665 2510007 858625 28291297 915269 27376028
Financial Position of Govt. Degree College Amb Distt. Una HP Year 2023-24 \_
1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8
Sr. No. Name of Fund Opening Income Interest Total Expenditure | Balance (6-7)
Balance | (3+4+5)
1 | Amalgamated Fund 21264832/ | 2014072 /| 754276 24033180 | 1708415.36 | 22324764.64
2 Science Fund hmwmmom%%a 281040 207107 5316752 4515 mwpwmwu.\\”
3 Library Fund 6005377 | 65042 19217 684796 0 684796~
4 Forfeited Library 682054 0 20267 702321 133571 mmwumo\\
Fund
Total 27376028 2360154 1000867 30737049 1846501.36 | 28890547.64
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Financial Position of Govt. Degree College Amb Distt. Una HP Year 2024-25

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8
Sr. No. Name of Fund Opening Income Interest Total Expenditure | Balance (6-7}
Balance | (3+445)
1 | Amalgamated Fund | 22324764.64”| 1867078 1195666 | 25387508.6| 1495875 23891633.64 s
2 Science Fund 5312237,/ | 242120 | . 252678 5807035 93718 5713317
3 Library Fund 684796 / 50618 21566 756980 0 756980 7.
4 Forfeited Library 5687504 0 16940 585690 26982 558708
Fund ;
Total 28890547.64 | 2159816 1486850 | 32537213.6| 1616575 30920638.64
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Bank reconciliation statement of Govt. Degree College Amb
Distt. Una HP as on 31.03.2025

1 Balance as per S.B A/c as on

31.03.2024

Amalgamated Fund Saving A/c 13793067.64,4
No. 20009058102

Library Fund Saving A/c 756980.00,"
No. 20009020360

Forfeited Library Fund Saving A/c|  558708.004
No. 50053361702 -

Science Fund Saving A/c 3090335.004”
No.4598101000122 ‘

2 |Balance as per FDR Statement |, 10102866.00,f"
A/c as on 31.03.2024
) Amalgamated Fund

I

i) Science Fund 2622982.004] ‘
3 Total for savings A/c and 30924938.64 30924938.64//
FDR(1+2)
4 | Balance as per cash book and 30920638.64,
Financial Position as on
31.03.2025
Difference(3-4) 4300.00
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Detall of Closing Balance as on 31.03.2025

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10
Sr | Name of | Balance as Deposit in FDR Cash in Total Differen | Name of | Saving
no. Fund per Cash Saving Afc Deposit hand (4+5+6) ce Bank Alc

Book (7-3) ) No.
Amalga | 23891633.64 13793067.64/ 1010286(?/ “0.00 23895933.64 | 4300.00 { Kkce 20009
mated Bank 05810
Fund Amb 2
Science | 5713317.00 3090335.00'// 262298%,‘; 0.00 5713317.00 0.00 ,~| Canara | 45981
Fund Bank 1000
Amb 122
Library 756280.00 756980.09// 0.00 0.00 756980.00 0.00 7| KCC 20009
Fund Bank 02036
_ .~ Amb 0
Forfeite 558708.00 ' 558708.00 ] 0.00 0.00 558708.00 0.00/ KCC 50053
d Bank 36170
Library Amb 2
Fund ) P v
Total 30920638.64 j; 18199090.64;’71 2725848 /’,f 0.00 30924938.6yf4300.00//
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[ FDR Detail 2024-25
SR. No.; Name of Fund FDR No. Date Invested Date n.:“ E_mﬂc_.:___,_\ _ 10S : Rate of Name of Bank
Amount maturity Value - Deducted| Interest |
1 AF 11309532388 30.10.23 | 2715802 | 30.10.26 | 3295375 0 6.50% SBI
2 AF 30615349257 19.12.23 26824 19.12.26 32548 0 6.50% SBI
3 AF 32638146541 | 30.10.23 58396 30.10.25 67090 - 0 7.00% SBY
4 _AF 50072242762 11.10.24 | 5665224 | 11.10.25 6060395 0 6.80% KCCB
5 sport fund 50072242795 | 11.10.24 1636620 | 11.10.25 | 1750780 0 6.80% KCCB
6 _ | Science Fund | 4598401000218/7 | 19.09.24 1311491 | 19.09.25 | 1403662 0 6.85% | Canara Bank -
7| Science Fund | 4598401000218/8 | 19.09.24 | 1311491 19.09.25 | 1403662 0 6.85% | Canara Bank
Total 12725848 14013512. 0
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Bank reconciliation statement of Amalgamated Fund

Balance as per Cash book as on 31.03.2025 23891633.64
Balance as per Deposit in Saving Account, FDR deposit as on 23895933.64
31.03.2025
Difference 4300.00
Reason of Difference
a) faftre oafqaal /7 wdl &1 FUgER SR 99, e $Ae
31.03.25 dh deh H I o UId ol (ol T/ |
Sr. Name of Person Cheque Amount
No. No.
: Mehak Thakur 898333 : 200
2 Priya Devi 898334 200
3 Sanjana 898339 200
4 Krish Thakur 898340 200
5 Vanshika 898341 400
6 Anshul 898348 200
7 Priyansh 898347 200
8 Ishika 898350 200
9 Pranchal 87052 200
10 Anamika 87054 200
11 Krishama 87055 200
12 Jatin 87056 500
13 Payal 87057 1100
14 Sahil 87059 300
T 4300 | 4300.00
. ﬁr‘i{empﬁi. R
3.0 GOVT. DEGREE COLLEGE

AMB/DISTT. UNA(HP)
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FDR Detail 2024-25

SR. No. | Name of Fund £DR No. Date Invested Date m._" Maturity | Interest TDS Rate of Name of Bank
Amount maturity Value Earned |Deducted} Interest

1 AF 11309532388 30.10.23 | 2715802 | 30.10.26 | 3295375 0 0 6.50% S8l

2 AF 30615349257 16,12.23 26824 19.12.26 32548 0 0 6.50% SBI

3 AF 32638146541 30.10.23 58396 30.10.25 67090 0 0 7.00% SBI

4 AF 50072242762 11.10.24 | 5665224 | 11.10.25 6060395 | 369161 0 6.80% KCCB

5 sport fund 50072242795 11.10.24 | 1636620 | 11.10.25 1750780 | 106646 0 6.80% KCCB

6 Science Fund | 4598401000218/7 | 19.08.24 | 1311491 19.09.25 1403662 86721 0 6.85% Canara Bank
7 Science Fund | 4598401000218/8 | 19.09.24 | 1311491 | 19.09.25 1403662 86721 0 6.85% Canara Bank

Total 12725848 14013512 | 649249 0
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—F Detait of less interest given by bank on FDR in the year 2023 to 2024
i ) | Less
] l i 1|1 t TDS
SR. |Name of Invested | Date of >nEm. m:..m.d Actua q.#m_.mm interest Rate of |Name of
FDR No. Date " | Maturity| Maturity| Interest |given by | Deducte
No. Fund Amount | maturity given by Interest | Bank
Value |.Value | due bank | d
) 4 Fi ¥ bank A /
1 AF 11309532388 | 30.10.20 7| 2415311} 30.10.23(2828606]2727678 413295 | 30049171 100928 | 11876 | 5.30% SBl
2 AF 30615349257 | 19.12.20.| 23789 |[19.12.23 2786077 26904/ 4071 3035, 956 «| 80/ | 5.30% SBI
Total 2439100 2856466 | 2754582 | 417366 | 303526 101884 11956
| .SL pon Pag
: _ Junior Kuditor, |
H.P. State Audit Departmen
: Shimla-171009 ,
‘ Audit Circle Una
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Fine list B.Sc. Ist year March 2024
Subject — Chemistry practical
Class — B.Se¢. Ist year
S.No. Roll.No. Date of Absence Total Amount R/No.
Absentee .

1 23BOT001 16-02-24 1 3¢ 2383 dated 01.04.2025
2 23BOT008 29-09-23 1 3 | 2383 dated 01.04.2025
3 23BOT013 29-09-23 3 9, | 2383 dated 01.04.2025

17-11-23

16-02-24 }
4 23BOT015 16-02-24 - 1 3 < | 2383 dated 01.04.2025
5 23BOT020 29-09-23 6 - | 2383 dated 01.04.2025

6-10-23 2
6 23B0OT022 6-10-23 1 3. 2383 dated 01.04.2025
7 23BOT026 15-09-23 2 6. 2383 dated (1.04.2025

22-09-23
8 237200001 25-11-23 1 3+ | 2383 dated 01.04,2025
9 23700004 25-11-23 1 3+ | 2383 dated 01.04.2025
10 23700009 25-11-23 1 3.~ | 2383 dated 01.04.2025
11 23700010 14-10-23 1 3 | 2383 dated 01.04.2025
12 23700011 25-11-23 1 3. | 2383 dated 01.04.2025
13 23700012 25.11-23 1 3 .~ | 2383 dated 01.04.2025
14 23700013 25-11-23 1 3. | 2383 dated 01.04.2025
15 23700017 23-09-23 1 3. 2383 dated 01.04.2025
16 23700021 23-09-23 1 3.~ | 2383 dated 01.04.2025
17 23700023 21-10-23 2 6 2383 dated 01.04.2025

25-11-23 . .
18 23700026 16-09-23 2 6 | 2383 dated 01.04.2025

23-09-23
19 231.CHO003 15-09-23 2 6 | 2383 dated 01.04.2025

22-09-23
20 23L.CHO005 15-09-23 2 6 .- | 2383 dated 01.04.2025

29-09-23 ‘
21 22700004 25-09-23 1 3 | 2383 dated 01.04.2025
22 22700007 7-10-23 1 -~ | 2383 dated 01.04.2025
23 22Z.00007 7-10-23 1 3. | 2383 dated 01.04.2025
24 22700025 25-11-23 1 3. 2383 dated 01.04.2025
25 23BSM004 11-09-23 1 3 | 2383 dated 01.04.2025
26 23BSMO007 18-09-23 1 3« | 2383 dated 01.04.2025
27 23BSM011 30-10-29 1 3. 2383 dated 01.04.2025
28 23BSM015 9-10-23 2 6.~ | 2383 dated 01.04.2025

30-10-23
29 23BSM(16 30-10-23 1 3.~ | 2383 dated 01.04.2025
30 23BSM018 18-09-23 1 3.~ | 2383 dated 01.04.2025
31 23BSM020 11-09-23 1 3~ | 2383 dated 01.04.2025
32 | 23BSM022 5-12-23 1 37 | 2383 dated 01.04.2025
33 23BSM025 17-10-23 1 3~ 2383 dated 01.04.2025
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| 34 | 23BSMO028 5-12-23 1 & 12383 dated 01.04.2025
35 | 23BSM029 5-12-23 1 3 | 2383 dated 01.04.2025
36 | 23BSM030 5-12-23 1 3+ | 2383 dated 01.04.2025
37 | 23BSM040 3-10-23 1 3.~ |2383 dated 01.04.2025
38 | 23BSM041 26-9-23 1 3.~ | 2383 dated 01.04.2025
39 | 22BSM009 10-10-23 1 3~ | 2383 dated 01.04.2025
40 | 22BSM037 17-10-23 1 3-~ | 2383 dated 01.04.2025
41 22BSM048 10-10-23 1 3“7 | 2383 dated 01.04.2025
42 | 22BSMO064 17-10-23 1 3 | 2383 dated 01.04.2025
43 | 23PHY005 23-11-23 1 3~ | 2383 dated 01.04.2025
44 | 23PHY008 20-9-23 1 3+ | 2383 dated 01.04.2025
45 | 23PHY009 18-10-23 1 3« | 2383 dated 01.04.2025
46 | 23PHY010 20-9-23 1 37 | 2383 dated 01.04.2025
47 | 23PHY022 20-9-23 2 6. |2383 dated 01.04.2025

4-10-23
48 | 23PCHO001 19-10-23 1 3. | 2383 dated 01.04.2025
49 | 23PCHO002 14-9-23 1 3. | 2383 dated 01.04.2025
50 | 23PCHO004 9-11-23 1 3.~ | 2383 dated 01.04.2025
51 | 23PCHO015 14-9-23 1 3< 2383 dated 01.04.2025
52 23PCHO017 19-10-24 1 3~ | 2383 dated 01.04.2025
53 | 23PCHO024 5-10-23 1 3~ | 2383 dated 01.04.2025
54 | 22PCHO007 12-11-23 1 3/ | 2383 dated 01,04.2025
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Detail of Practical's Absence Fine for the Period 01.04.2023 to 31.03.2024

Subject Physics
Sr. | Roll ; Total Due Amount Less Receipt | Receipt
No. Class No. Date of absence Absence Rate Amount |Received Received No. Date
BC st Year 23/09/23,07/10/23,28/10/23, %Q \
23865022 SNNME SwS“E S\\ow\\ﬁ 3 4 m\h S

1 ’ o 6 3 18 15 3

BSCIst YEGr | oo oo 23/09/23,07/10/23,28/10/23, ]
2 02/12/23,,02/03/24 5 3 15 12 3 ,
3 | BsCist YEar | 23BCSO25 2/3/2024 1 3 3 0 3 /
4 | BSClst YEar | 23BCS026 {16/09/23,,02/03/24 2 3 6 3 3 /
5 | BSCIist YEar | 23BCs028 [28/10/23,,02/03/24 2 3 6 3 3 /
6 | BSCist YEar | 23BCS029 2/3/2024 1 3 3 0 3 /
7 | BSCIst YEar | 23BCS030 2/3/2024 1 3 3 0 3 /
8 | BSCIst YEar | 23BCS032 |21/10/23,02/12/23,,02/03/24 3 3 9 6 3 {
9 | BSCIst YEar | 23BCS033 |28/10/23,02/12/23,,02/03/24 3 3 9 6 3 ]
10 | Bscist YEar | 23BCS035 [02/12/23,17/02/24,,02/03/24 3 3 9 6 3 o
11 | BSCist YEar | 23BCS038 |02/12/23,17/02/24,,02/03/24 3 3 9 6 3 Sl
12 | Bscist vEar | 23BCS039 |2/12/2023,,02/03/24 2 3 6 3 3
13 | BSC st YEar | 23BCS040 |21/10/23,02/12/23,,02/03/24 3 3 9 6 3 )

BSC Ist YEar 16/09/23,07/10/23,28/10/23, /

22BCS038 |

14 10/02/23,02/03/24 5 3 15 12 3

BSC lind YEar 18/09/23,09/10/23,20/11/23,

04/12/23,05/02/24,19/02/24

15 21PHY012 |,26/02/24 7 3 21 0] 21

BSC lind YEar 18/09/23,09/10/23,20/11/23,

04/12/23,05/02/24,12/02/24,

16 21PHY030 |19/02/24,26/02/24 8 3 24 0 24

BSC lind YEar 18/09/23,09/10/23,04/12/23,
17 22PHY005 |26/02/24 4 3 12 0 12
18 |BSC lind YEar |22PHYO16 |5/2/2024 1 3 3 0 3l

BSC lind YEar 09/10/23,16/10/23,20/11/23,05/
19 22PHY006 |02/24,12/02/24 5 3 15 0 15

>
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20 |BSC tind YEar [21BCSO14 |20/11/23 1 3 3 0 3| 2284 leyley o g
21 |BSCiind YEar |21BCS027 |20/11/23,04/12/23,05/02/24 3 3 9 0 ol 7

BSC find YEar 18/09/23,09/10/23,16/10/23,
22 21BCS019 |06/11/23,04/12/23,19/02/23 6 3 18 0 18 \
23 | BSCiind YEar |22BCS004 |6/2/2024 1 3 3 0 3 ]
24 | BSCiind YEar |22BCS006 112/09/23,06/02/24 2 3 6 0 6 /
25 |BSClind YEar [22BCS014 |05/12/23,20/02/24 2 3 6 0 6 /
26 | BSCiind vEar [22BCS016 |17/10/23 1 3 3 0 3 /
27 | BSClind YEar |22BCS024 |6/2/2024 1 3 3 0 3 /
28 | BSC lind YEar |22BCS028 |10/10/2023 1 3 3 0 3 /
29 [ BSCiind YEar [22BCS030 |3/10/2023 1 3 3 0 3 |
30 {BSClind YEar [22BCS039 [12/0923 1 3 3 0 3 I
31 |BSCiind vEar |22BCS003 |06/02/24,20/02/24 2 3 6 0 6
32 | BSClind YEar |22PCHO04 |8/11/2023 1 3 3 0 3
33 [ BSC lind YEar [22PCHO08 |20/12/23 1 3 3 0 3 1

BSC lind YEar 07/09/23,20/09/23,27/09/23, @L
34 22PCHO24 [20/12/23,07/02/24,28/02/24 6 3 18 0 18 <)
35 |BSCiind Year [20PCHO02 |06/12/23,20/12/23 2 3 6 0 6

BSC lind YEar 07/09/23,13/09/23,20/09/23,
36 22BCS044  |27/09/23,04/10/23,20/12/23 6 3 18 0 18

BSC iind YEor 07/09/23,13/09/23,20/09/23,
37 22BCS046 |18/10/23,08/11/23,20/12/23 6 3 18 0 18

85C /ind YEar 07/09/23,04/10/23,18/10/23,
38 122Bcsa7  |20/12/23 4 3 12 0 12
39 |BSClind YEar [22BCS049  |07/09/23,04/10/23, 20/12/23 3 3 9 0 9 |
40 | BSC lind YEar |22BCS051 [07/09/23,04/10723, 20/12/23 3 3 9 0 9 J
41 | BSCind YEar |22BCS048 |20/12/23,07/02/24 2 3 6 0 6 |

B8SC lind YEar 28/09/23,19/10/23,09/11/23,

16/11/23,21/12/23,15/02/24,

42 20CH049  [22/02/24 7 3 21 0 21

BSC lind YEar 19/10/23,09/11/23,
43 20PCHO06 |16/11/23,21/12/23,22/02/24 5 3 15 0 15
A4 | BSC lind YEar |20PCHO26 [21/12/23 1 3 3 0 3| ]
45 | Bsciind vear [20PCHO34 [21/12/23 1 3 3 0 3[
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" 46 | BSC iind YEar |20PCH0047 [05/10/23,07/12/23,21/12/23 3 3 9 0 9l Z589 o4/l 2
47 {BSClind YEar |22PCHO34 |21/12/23 1 3 3 0 3
48 | BSC ltird YEar [21BSMOQ9 |18/11/23,25/11/23 2 3 6 0 6
49 [BSC llird YEar [21BSMO11 |07/10/23,18/11/23,25/11/23 3 3 9 0 9
50 |BSC lfird YEar [21BSM012 [23/09/11,18/11/23 2 3 6 0 6
51 |BSCllird YEar |21BSMO14 [25/11/23 1 3 3 0 3
52 | B8SC iiird YEar [21BSM021 |18/11/23,25/11/23 2 3 6 0 6
53 | BSC liird YEar [21BSM037 |25/11/23 1 3 3 0 3
54 | BSC iiird YEar |21BSM049 [25/11/23 1 3 3 0 3
55 | BSC {iird YEar [21BSMO54 [25/11/23 1 3 3 0 3
56 |BSC iiird YEar |21BSMOS7 |23/09/23 1 3 3 0 3
57 | BSCiiird YEar [218SM0O16 [23/12/23 1 3 3 0 3
58 |BSCliird YEar [19MA030 |25/11/23 1 3 3 0 3
T 155 3 465 78 387|
Br. Rojesh uase S Nee (1798) o
Fhngipas
g wg«;:b\ e vV m\h{ :uﬂ Maharana Pratap Govt
\y\:a, cv:\\ Degree College
Arb (Una; H.P.
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Detail of Practical's Absence Fine

for the Period 01.04.2024 to 31.03.2025

Subject  Physics
Sr. cl Rall Date of ab Total Rat Due [Amount Less Receipt | Receipt
No. ass No, ate ol absence Absence ate Amount |Received | Received No. Date
12/9/24,19/9/24,19/10/24, .
7/11/24,14/11/24,16/11/24, o ) M 3
BSCIst Y | % b
L | BSCIst Year (24BCS019 |, oo 11 33 13 | 2%87 |1q/6h
13/2/25,27/2/25
JreT 11 33 0 33

Ly

G A

Phncing,

Mahearana Pratap Gow
Degree College
Amb (UnayH P






Enrollment of students for 2022-23 and 2023-24

Class 2022-23  2023-24
BA 1st 415 354
BA 2nd 249 287
BA 3rd 236 170
BSC 1st 244 © 197
BSC 2nd 180 152
BSC 3rd 179 . 152
B.Com 1st 123 133
B.Com 2nd 104 113
B.Com 3rd 93 88
MA Eng Sem.| 9 7
MA Eng Sem.lll 6 5
M.Com Sem. | 33 30
M.Com Sem. lli 27 28
Total 1898, 1716 ./
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- Category wise enrollment of students For 2022-23 in r/o Govt. College MPGDC Arab Distt. Una (H.P}

2/l

1 2 3 | 4 G 7] 8 9 | 10 11 12 13
Total B
Total (A) |{4+6+8+10 |G. Total
General ST OKC {(3+5+7+9) |} {11+12)
B G G B G B, G _
Arts BA 1st 73 71 | 52 | 78 10 | 12 37 82 172 243 415
BA 2nd 11 64 { 14 | 61 3 8 13 75 41 208 249
BA 3rd 21 | 63 16 | 51 4 5 10 66 | |, 51 185 236 -
Total 105/ 198}/ 190) 17} 25§ cof 223/ 264 636 900|
Science BSC 1st 51 64 | 13 | 28 1| 6 35 46 100 144 244
BSC 2nd 22 64 | 13 | 27 1 0 13 40 49 131 180
BSC 3rd 23 47 | 14 ] 20 0 6 13 56 50 129 179
Total g6y 175} . 75y 2| 12/ el 142 199 404 603"
Commerc{  B.Com lst 24 25 | 10 | 22 2 11 8 31 a4 79 123
B.Com 2nd 20 30 16 0 5 11 17 36 68 104
B.Com 3rd 16 25 | 10 10 0 3 6 23 32 61 93
Total 60y 80}/ 25| a8y 2 9 25 71/ 112 208 320}
PG Classes ; ¢
MA Eng Sem.| 2 2 1 o 0 1 2 4 5 9
MA Eng Sem.IH 1 3 0 0 0 0 2 |/ 1 5 6
Total 3ff  sf 1} 1 of o 1 q 5 10 15|/
M.Com Sem. | 1 13 8 0 0 0 10 2 31 33
M.Com Sem. il 2 12 4 0 2 1 5 4 23 27
Total 3} 25) / 12[ o]  2F s 6 54 60|,
Grand Total 26% 483 / 326/ 21 48|/ 148 455 586 1312 1898
Fd
Total Student =1898
PRaCIpAL
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Enroliment of students for 2023-24 in r/o moﬁ._omm_.mm College , Amb Distt. Una :._.E

2 3 | 4 5 | 6 7 | 8 o [ 10 11 12 13
Total (A) |Total B
(3+5+7+9 |(4+6+8+1 |G. Total
General SC ST OBC ) 0) (11+12)
B G B G B G B G
BA 1st 52 75 | 45 | 66 3 | 17 30 66 130 224 354
BA 2nd 35 61 | 24 | 63 4 8 14 78 77 210 287
BA 3rd 7 48 [,12 | s0 |, 1 4 | 9 39 | 29 141 170} -
Total oaf 184l 81 179 8/ 29y 53| 183 236 575 811
BSC 1st 28 | 56 | 21 | 39 3 3 13 | 34 65 132 197
BSC 2nd 21 56 | 15 5 2 1 16 36 54 98 152
BSC 3rd 19 [,53 | 12| 20 0 2 7 | 39 38 114 152
Total 68/ 165 4slf- 64 sl¥ 6|/ 36 109 15 344 501"
B.Com 1st 26 27 1 18 | 19 % 1 0 14 28 59 74 133
B.Com 2nd 23 24 | 7 19 2 1 9 28 41 72 113
B.Com 3rd 13 [ 31 | 3 13 0o | 2 8 18 24 64 88
Total 62 82 28}y 51 3¢ 3 3, 74 124 210 334)
PG Classes ¢ ! ) )
MA Eng Sem.l 2 3 1 1 0 0 0 0 3 4 7
MAEngSem.li | 0 2 1 0 0 0 1 1 2 3 5
Total 2 51 2 1 0 0 i 5/ 7 12}/
M.Com Sem. | 1 14 | 2 6 0 1 1 5 ° 4 26 30
M.Com Sem. Il | 1 12 | 1 5 0 0 0 9 2 26 28
Total 2l 26}y 3 a1y o 1} 1 14l 6 52 58|,/
Grand Total 228 462] 162 306/ 16 39 122| 381 528 1188 1716 \

Total Student= 1716
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Category wise enroliment of students for the year 2024-25 inr/o Govt.Degree College, Amb Distt Una (H.P)

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 | 8 9 | 10 11 12 13
c ] J.Mw_ Total B } £ Total
eneral sC sT OBC (4+6+8+1
(3+5+7+ 0 (11+12)
N
_ B G B G B G B | 6 _
Arts BA 1st 35| 63| 24| 46 2 7l 18] 48 76 164 240
BA 2nd 15| 62! 22| b6 0 1] 16| 49 53 178 231
BA 3rd 18] 46| 14 45 0 3 7] 60 39 154 193
Total e8] 171 60| 147 2| 21| 38| 157 168 496 664
Science BSC 1st 31 49 19 24 1 3 17 37 68 113 181
BSC 2nd 13| 36 6| 21 0 1 7| 25 26 83 109
BSC 3rd 14| 39 1 1 0 1 7] 33 22| - 84 106
Total 58] 124 26 56 1 5| 31| 95 116 280 396
Commerce B.Com 1st 34] 21 23] 17 2 1] 25! 24 84 63 147
8.Com 2nd 11l 24 5 12 0 0 7l 27 23 63 86
B.Com 3rd 14| 24 3 15 2 1 Bl 22 24 62 86
Total 59| 69| 31| 44 4 2| 371 73 131 188 319
Grand Total UG 185| 364| 117| 247 7l 28| 106 325 415 964 1379
PG Classes
MA Eng Sem.I 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 2 i 2 3
MA Eng Sem.III 0 3 1 2 0 0 0 0 1 5 6
Total 0 3 2 2 0 0 Q 2 2 7 g
M.Com Sem. I 3 12 1 Bl 0 2 0 7 4 26 30
M.Com Sem. ILT EE 2 5 0 1 1| 4 4 23 27
Total 4 25 31 10 0 3 1l 11 8} 49| 57
Grand Total P& 4] 28 5 12 0 3 1| 13 10 56 66
Grand Total UG+PG 189| 392| 122| 259 7l 31| 107| 338 425| / 1020 1445
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